Product Overview
WavePro Low Voltage Power Circuit Breaker
The new GE line of WavePro Low Voltage Power Circuit
Breakers is intended for use in commercial, industrial,
and utility applications. Built to withstand intense
service conditions, these circuit breakers provide the
ultimate in system selectivity because of their high
withstand capabilities. These circuit breakers are UL

OEM Equipment (Substructure Based) WS
Interrupting Capability/
Fuse Type Code
Standard (ex. WPS) 1
High (ex. WPH) 2
Extended (ex. WPX) 3
OFLO only 4
300A  Class “J” fuse A
350A  Class “J” fuse B
400A  Class “J” fuse C
450A  Class “J” fuse D
500A  Class “J” fuse E
600A  Class “J” fuse F
800A  Class “L” fuse G
1000A Class “L” fuse H
1200A Class “L” fuse J
1600A Class “L” fuse K
2000A Class “L” fuse L
2500A Silver “L” fuse M
800A “Welder” limiter N
1200A “Welder” limiter P
1600A “Welder” limiter Q
2000A “Welder” limiter R
Frame & Sensor Code (See Note 1)
800 none A
150 B
400 C
800 D
1600 none E
800 F
1600 G
2000 none H
2000 J
3200 none K
3200 L
4000 none M
4000 N
5000 none P
5000 R
Trip Unit type Code
none (non-automatic) X
MVT Plus A
MVT M (metering & communications) B
MVT PM (relaying, metering
& communications) C
Power + ① G
Power + (w/GF) ① ➂ H
Power + (w/Defeatable GF) ① ➁ ➂ J
Power + (w/targets) ① K
Power + (w/targets & GF) ① ➂ L
Power + (w/targets &
Defeatable GF) ① ➁ ➂ M
① Power + is not available for 5000A frame breakers
➁ Not UL Listed          ➂ GF is 3w/4w (See Note 1)
Table A
L = Long Time (LT)
S = Short Time (ST)
I = Instantaneous (Inst)
G = Ground Fault (GF)
GD = Defeatable GF
X = Switchable ST or Inst and GF
Z1 = Zone Selective Interlocking—GF
Z2 = Zone Selective Interlocking—
GF and ST
Note 1: If 4 wire GF is required then the "A-Disc" [character position 14] must be selected
and the 4th wire (neutral) sensor must be ordered separately. Refer to DEP-080 Product
Catalog.
Sensor = "none" for non-automatic breakers
Equipment Usage Frame Sizes & Interrupting Rating Trip Unit Type, Characteristics & Trip Rating
F 1 X B B X Q X
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Hidden Remote Charge
“A - Disc” Close PB Operation Indicator
(See Note 3 Below) (E/O only) Counter (E/O only) Code
No No No No X